Tsyhanchuk Yurii Borysovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Gutyansk Forestry", Head
Date of dismissal June 19, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9274
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9274

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tsyhanchuk Vita Mykolaivna wife
Tsyhanchuk llona Yuriivna daughter
Tsyhanchuk Anastasiia Yuriivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51550
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51550
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51550
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51550
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51552
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51552
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51552
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51552

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
JlicorocnogapcbKunm
iHHOBALiNHO-aHaNITUYHUN
LeHTP, Kepylo4unin BigaineHb

[lep>xaBHe NiANPMUEMCTBO
Nicorocnopgapcbkui
iIHHOBALiNHO-aHANITUYHUN
LeHTp, KaHaAnAaT Ha nocany
TMMYaCOBO BMKOHYIOHOIro
060B'A3KN AMpPeEKTOpPa
Aep>XaBHOro NiAnpueMCTBa
F'yTAHCbKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTeo (candidate)

Hdep>xaBHe NMiagnpueEMCTBO
“JlicorocnofapcbKun
iIHHOBAUiNMHO-aHANITUYHUN
LEeHTP", Kepyo4nn BigaineHo

Iep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO
"JlicorocnogapcCbKunmn
I[HHOBaALiMHO-AHANITUYHUN
LleHTp", Kepytloyni BiggineHo

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpuUeEMCTBO
“JlicorocnofapcbKun
I[HHOBaALiINHO-AHANITUYHUN
LeHTp", Kepytouni BigaineHo

14 898,49

14 898,49

8 640,74

7 223,37

4 355,31

6 293,29

6 293,29

4 251,33

4 441,94

3 070,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fa9079a-9f50-4cd2-ad0c-8fd878b5afaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fab5142-892e-4c4c-850f-7ee8cb884aa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22d8a684-a871-4569-b8a2-f5254231b629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7bd8f3d-5170-4802-a9f0-92bfd4ea712b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e84ec28-30d2-4c38-a5af-66092c2e85c5

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fa9079a-9f50-4cd2-ad0c-8fd878b5afaf
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REAL

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

97.1 sq.
(2)

97.1 sq.
(2)

97.1 sq.
(2)

97.1 sq.
(2)

97.1 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fa9079a-9f50-4cd2-ad0c-8fd878b5afaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fab5142-892e-4c4c-850f-7ee8cb884aa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22d8a684-a871-4569-b8a2-f5254231b629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7bd8f3d-5170-4802-a9f0-92bfd4ea712b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e84ec28-30d2-4c38-a5af-66092c2e85c5

VEHICLES:

2019 * YA3 330301 1987
e NHenp MT11 1991
* Volkswagen passat 2008

2019 * YA3 330301 1987
e ONHenp MT11 1991
* Volkswagen passat 2008

2018 * YA3 330301 1987
e OHenp MT11 1991
* Volkswagen passat 2008

2017 * lHenp MT11 1991
* YA3 330301 1987
* volkswagen passat 2008

2016 * lHenp MT11 1991
* YA3 330301 1987
» volkswagen passat 2008

il
CAREER:

June 11, 2020 — till June 19, 2021 SE "Gutyansk Forestry", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fa9079a-9f50-4cd2-ad0c-8fd878b5afaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fab5142-892e-4c4c-850f-7ee8cb884aa9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22d8a684-a871-4569-b8a2-f5254231b629
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7bd8f3d-5170-4802-a9f0-92bfd4ea712b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e84ec28-30d2-4c38-a5af-66092c2e85c5
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9274

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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